
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
17:00

A  Remscheider TV R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

7 12 6 2 10 5

16

╳
10

4
11

5
12

7
16

8 9 Auszeit

7:11
11:21

Ende
17:20

B  SG Langenfeld 1 S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

10 7 5 2 12 18

2513

21:11

4
18

6
22

7
24

11
25

13 17
Auszeit

4:4

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
17:23

B  SG Langenfeld 1 R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

11 7 5 2 12 18

2515 13

18:12 5:8

╳
6

1
10

2
16

3
20

4
25

5
Auszeit

Ende
17:43

A  Remscheider TV S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

12 7 5 10 2 6

1411

4:2

11:16
0
9

3
11

5
12

6
14

7 8 Auszeit

11:12
14:21

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S

A

T

Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Bezirksliga 9 wU18
Frauen

B  SG Langenfeld vs. Remscheider TV A

Spiel 66 05.04.2025 17:00 Uhr

Sporthalle Wilhelmstraße
42853 Remscheid
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B  SG Langenfeld 1 13/14

2 Wallig, Sophie X

3 Joeken, Jelena
4 Eren, Esma X
5 Perisa, Marina X
7 Groenheijde, Eila X

8 Dütsch, Julie
10 Suhajhova, Isabell X
11 Wallig, Hanna X
12 Idel, Rieke X
13 Sommer, Lilly X

15 Kruse, Leonie X
18 Holtkamp, Ida X
22 Nguyen, Elisa

B  Libero

4 Eren, Esma X
22 Nguyen, Elisa

B  Offizielle

C

A  Remscheider TV 10/14

1 Abbasian, Helia
2 Bergen, Milena X
5 Rozalska, Julia Anna X

6 Sandler, Marie X
7 Feka, Rajana X
8 Karadas, Melek

10 Farzaneh, Parmis X

11 Rapi, Stela X
12 Schulz, Caroline X
16 Kocak, Beyzanur

A  Libero

A  Offizielle

T Taheri, Samira E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
B  SG Langenfeld

1
Remscheider TV A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
1 1 1 25 1 20 16 0 0 2
0 2 1 25 2 20 14 0 2 2

3

1 3 2 50 40 30 0 2 4
Start: 17:00 Ende: 17:43 Dauer: 0:43

Sieger: SG Langenfeld

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Peuker, Carlotta 1 Ranka, Ernestina
2 Huhmann, Celina 2 Pakebusch, Felicitas

Schr. Küper, Milla
Assist. Schneider, Heidi
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